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8.⥛㠘㶃⹼

UT-6804 UT-6804MT

9.ㆂ⹚⨀⫈
 ̔ 161¤0.5mm̆ 91¤0.5mm̆ 37mm¤0.5mm





www.szutek.com

Ὲ 9

12. ⶞ミ㤆⭆

13.Ⰺ⹛㾦㻃

̂ ᵝ̃

UT-6804 Һ 1PC
1PC

Ḡḱ 1PC
ұ 1PC

2PCS

型号 供电电压 串口接口 通信方式

UT-6804 12-48V

ϭ Ϯ ͘T-21-T48　T42ԸUT-680-̀412-48V1䎠81ܯVT48　T42ԸUT-

680-

-8V8Vϭ Ϯ ͘T-21-T48　T42ԸUT-680-̀T-8V8V1䎠81ܯVT48　T42Ը


	型号
	供电电压
	串口接口
	通信方式
	UT-6804
	12-48V
	RJ45       
	RS-232
	RS485
	RS422   
	UT-6804MT
	12-48V
	3.81端子
	RS485
	RS422   
	UT-6804-5V
	5V
	RJ45   
	RS-232
	RS485
	RS422  
	UT-6804MT-5V
	5V
	3.81端子
	RS485
	RS422   

